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GALUSZKA PRZEMYSLAW
GALEZA MACIEJ
KACZOR GRZEGORZ
PAWLIK MAREK

LACH SEBASTIAN
POSPISZYK BENEDYKT
WOLCZEK PRZEMYStANW
RACZKA BOGUSLAW
BLOCH MAREK
MAZANSKI RAFAL
KLECZA JAROSLAW
DUSZA ARKADIUSZ
MOSKWYTYN DAWID
GALLA BOGUSLAW
HOSZMAN WOJCIECH
JURCZYK  MARCIN
SZWED TOMASZ

WOREK JAROSLAW
WOJDYLA MIECZYStAW
BAK URBAN ADAM

- 10KM - Nauczyciele - M

Miejscowos$¢/Klub
KALINOWICE

LEGNICA

KB LEW LEGNICA,ZGORZ
ATHLETICS NYSA,NYSA
GZ LZS GRODKOW,GRODK
BRANICE

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTK
CHMIELOWICE

GZLZS GRODKOW, GRODKO
WODOCIAGI I KANALIZA
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
PRUDNIK

OPOLE

ROZPED NYSA,SIESTRZE
TRIATHLON NYSA/TEAM
ROZPED NYSA,NYSA
RACIBORZ

GLUCHOLAZY

TRADYCJA T JAKOSC,WR
NIE WAZNY CZAS - BYL

Rok

Msc Kateg

9%
7T4e
120e
9%
3de
3%
140e

5km

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

IV BIEG NYSKI - 12.06.2016, NYSA

Brutto

Km/h

.681
.696
.670
.050
.025
.880
421
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